AC 100V/120V/220V/230V   10%, 50Hz/60Hz
User manual x 1, Power cord x 1, GTP-060A-4 Probes x 2
310(W) x 150(H) x 455(D) mm;  Approx.  8.2kg
+_
ORDERING INFORMATION
GOS-653G
GOS-652G
50MHz, 2-Channel, Oscilloscope with Delayed Sweep

GTP-020A Probes x 2 (GOS-620)
User manual x 1, Power Cord x 1
ORDERING INFORMATION
GOS-635G
GOS-622G
GOS-620
35MHz, 2-Channel , Oscilloscope with Hold Off Function
20MHz, 2-Channel , Oscilloscope with Hold Off Function
20MHz, 2-Channel , Oscilloscope
GTC-001 Instrument Cart, 450(W) x 430(D) mm (120V Input Socket)
(120V Input Socket)GTC-002 Instrument Cart, 330(W) x 430(D) mm
SPECIFICATIONS
The GOS-653G/652G Series is the classic design of 50 MHz Analog Oscilloscope. The applications for
GOS-653G/652G Series  cover  a  broad  range  from  industrial  purposes , such as electrical products
designs, production lines, and repair service , to educational purposes , such as EE laboratory and
class experiments.  Coupled  with  various Trigger functions (Auto, Norm, TV) , waveforms  can  be
acquired and observed by professionals in diverse application fields.  The distictive  ALT Trigger function
enables to observe signals from dual channels simultaneously.  Hold off function further stablizes
sophiscated signals, while delayed sweep function (only available in GOS-653G) allows to display the
original waveform (A sweep time) and the zoom in view at the same time. The GOS-653G/652G Series
offers extra value than its cost.
The GOS-635G and GOS-622G are the general purpose analog oscilloscope with the bandwidth of
35MHz & 20MHz respectively.  The application fields cover a range from electrical products designs,
production lines, repair service, to EE laboratory and class experiments. Featured with the vertical
sensitivity as low as 1mV/div and practical Auto/Norm Trigger, GOS-635G & GOS-622G could
accurately & faithfully capture small signals.  The GOS-635G and GOS 622G offer the highest
performance over price solution in Test & Measurement.
The GOS-620 Analog Oscilloscope delivers the most economic solution for measurement demand
with bandwidth of 20MHz and below.  Together with the vertical sensitivity of 1mV/div~5V, horizontal
sweep time of 0.2 mS/div~0.5S/div, and practical Auto/Norm/TV-V/TV-H trigger modes, the GOS-620
is the best economic choice for education, production lines, repair service application fields at the
most affordable price.